1
Technical D
ata Sheet
CONDUCTIVE RUBBER
PROFILES 5750-P
Electrically conductive rubber profiles in general are known
for its excellent weather, oxidation and ozone resistance
The rubber in these profiles is made conductive by means

l D
at
a
Sh
ee
t
www.hollandshielding.com Jacobus Lipsweg 124, NL-3316 BP
Dordrecht, The Netherlands
Ph:  +31(0)78 - 204 90 00
Fax: +31(0)78 - 204 90 08
hollandshielding.com
» CONDUCTIVE RUBBER PROFILES 5750-P
CONDUCTIVE P PROFILE (P)
Part number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
5760-P-5.0-2.0-1.6-12.7 5.0 2.0 1.6 12.7
5760-P-5.0-2.0-1.6-21.6 5.0 2.0 1.6 21.6
5760-P-6.4-3.2-1.6-12.7 6.4 3.2 1.6 12.7
5760-P-6.4-3.2-1.6-15.9 6.4 3.2 1.6 15.9
5760-P-6.4-3.2-1.6-22.2 6.4 3.2 1.6 22.2
5760-P-7.9-4.8-1.6-22.2 7.9 4.8 1.6 22.2
5760-P-9.1-6.5-1.8-19.8 9.1 6.5 1.8 19.8
CONDUCTIVE HOLLOW D PROFILE (D)
Part number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) R
(mm)
5760-D-4.0-4.0-1.1-2.0 4.0 4.0 1.1 2.0
5760-D-4.8-4.7-1.3-2.4 4.8 4.7 1.3 2.4
5760-D-6.4-6.4-1.7-3.2 6.4 6.4 1.7 3.2
5760-D-7.9-7.9-1.3-4.0 7.9 7.9 1.3 4.0
5760-D-12.4-8.2-2.0-6.2 12.4 8.2 2.0 6.2
DD PROFILE WITH WATERSEAL (DD)
Part number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
5760-DD-4.57-4.75-1.65 4.57 4.75 1.65
BENEFITS
• No reduction of the shielding properties in the splicing area
• Splicing rubber thin and conductive
• No flash, porosity or excess rubber at the joint after splicing
• Max increase of compression force in the splicing area 5%
• No excess splicing rubber inside hollow profiles
• Jointing point should stand for 10% stretch without
mechanical damage
• Electrical resistance measure: Max 300 mΩ
• Available in rolls up to 1000 meters
SOLID D (SD)
Part number A (mm) B (mm)
5760-SD-1.6-1.4 1.6 1.4
5760-SD-1.7-1.6 1.7 1.6
5760-SD-2.0-2.4 2.0 2.4
5760-SD-2.3-2.0 2.3 2.0
5760-SD-2.5-1.6 2.5 1.6
5760-SD-2.8-3.2 2.8 3.2
5760-SD-3.4-3.1 3.4 3.1
5760-SD-4.0-3.0 4.0 3.0
5760-SD-4.0-4.0 4.0 4.0
5760-SD-4.5-4.5 4.5 4.5
5760-SD-4.8-4.8 4.8 4.8
U CHANNEL PROFILE (U)
Part number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
5760-U-2.4-2.5-0.9-0.8 2.4 2.5 0.9 0.8
5760-U-3.2-2.8-0.7-1.3 3.2 2.8 0.7 1.3
5760-U-3.2-5.7-0.5-2.0 3.2 5.7 0.5 2.0
5760-U-4.0-4.0-1.6-1.2 4.0 4.0 1.6 1.2
5760-U-4.5-4.0-1.2-1.9 4.5 4.0 1.2 1.9
5760-U-8.3-6.0-1.6-2.9 8.3 6.0 1.6 2.9
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Profile Size number
Tape code
P : P Profile